 Specification Sheet – 2021.01.21 –  subject to change without notice
LINEARlight® FLEX Protect Low Power
The best solution for amazing decorative lighting
LFP500-G1
Technical data
Nominal Voltage  24.0 V
Reverse voltage protection up to 25.0 V

LF Low Power IP67 | LFP500
 Specification Sheet – 2021.01.21 –  subject to change without notice
Order Code
Product description Product code Dimensions (length x width x height) EAN10 Package content
LFP500-G1-827-10 4052899575400 10000 x 11 x 4 mm
1x Led strip
1x connector already installed
LFP500-G1-830-10 4052899575424 10000 x 11 x 4 mm
1x Led strip
1x connector already installed
LFP500-G1-835-10 4052899575448 10000 x 11 x 4 mm
1x Led strip
1x connector already installed
LFP500-G1-840-10 4052899575462 10000 x 11 x 4 mm
1x Led strip
1x connector already installed
LFP500-G1-850-10 4062172061810 10000 x 11 x 4 mm
1x Led strip
1x connector already installed
LFP500-G1-865-10 4052899575486 10000 x 11 x 4 mm
1x Led strip
1x connector already installed
LFP500-G1-927-10 4052899595217 10000 x 11 x 4 mm
1x Led strip
1x connector already installed
LFP500-G1-930-10 4062172168885 10000 x 11 x 4 mm
1x Led strip
1x connector already installed
LFP500-G1-935-10 4052899575523 10000 x 11 x 4 mm
1x Led strip
1x connector already installed
LFP500-G1-940-10 4052899575547 10000 x 11 x 4 mm
1x Led strip
1x connector already installed
LFP500-G1-965-10 4052899575561 10000 x 11 x 4 mm
1x Led strip
1x connector already installed
 Choose your accessories
Note: All LINEARlight Flex LED strips are fully compatible with OSRAM OT and OTi LED drivers and dimmers.